
October 02, 2018

Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Kendyl Izzo Cambridge Isanti3134 22:34.11   1 8 4:31/K
Chloe Nelson Cambridge Isanti3140 23:30.52   2 11 4:42/K
Bailey Snidarich Cambridge Isanti3146 23:47.83   3 10 4:45/K
Ariella Onasch Mora3265 23:52.44   4 10 4:46/K
Ava Anderson Hinckley-Finlayson3216 24:03.3(< 5)   5 9 4:49/K
Kate Malikowski Cambridge Isanti3139 24:09.45   6 10 4:50/K
Aaliyah Johnson Cambridge Isanti3135 24:50.96   7 9 4:58/K
Jada Schafer Cambridge Isanti3145 25:20.27   8 8 5:04/K
Morgan Mann Mora3262 25:32.48   9 10 5:06/K
Taytum Klink Mora3258 25:40.29  10 11 5:08/K
Macinzey Maas Cambridge Isanti3138 25:48.410  11 10 5:10/K
Shelby Parent Cambridge Isanti3141 26:04.0(> 7)  12 12 5:13/K
Killeen Prater Hinckley-Finlayson3219 26:19.5(< 5)  13 9 5:16/K
Anastacia Carpenter Cambridge Isanti3132 26:22.6(> 7)  14 8 5:16/K
Maddie Peterson Cambridge Isanti3142 26:24.6(> 7)  15 10 5:17/K
Trinity Rittenour Mora3269 26:32.511  16 11 5:18/K
Brianna Mckinnon Mora3263 26:53.512  17 9 5:23/K
Sarah Knudson Cambridge Isanti3137 26:56.0(> 7)  18 10 5:23/K
Emily Ruyman Cambridge Isanti3144 27:02.5(> 7)  19 11 5:24/K
Cailyn Smith Mora3270 27:10.613  20 12 5:26/K
Bria Walz East Central3199 27:20.1(< 5)  21 11 5:28/K
Emily Yoder Mora3273 27:23.014  22 12 5:29/K
Brynna Guimont Cambridge Isanti3133 27:24.9(> 7)  23 12 5:29/K
Hailey Rosenberger Cambridge Isanti3143 27:30.7(> 7)  24 8 5:30/K
Lauren Limanen Mora3260 27:34.5(> 7)  25 11 5:31/K
Addison Hawkins Mora3256 27:42.6(> 7)  26 12 5:32/K
Veda Doerr Mora3255 28:45.0(> 7)  27 11 5:45/K
Emalie Bohachek Mora3253 28:50.5(> 7)  28 11 5:46/K
Gabriella Benavente Mora3252 30:37.2(> 7)  29 12 6:07/K
Hailey Lankford Mora3259 30:41.2(> 7)  30 10 6:08/K
Ellie Reeves Mora3268 31:29.8(> 7)  31 10 6:18/K
Maddie Peters Mora3267 31:47.9(> 7)  32 12 6:21/K
Nicole Knudson Cambridge Isanti3136 32:24.9(> 7)  33 9 6:29/K
Emma Morgan Mora3264 33:01.5(> 7)  34 11 6:36/K
Kayla Jensen Mora3257 33:59.0(> 7)  35 10 6:48/K
Jane Wangklaeo Mora3271 34:24.4(> 7)  36 12 6:53/K
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   17

Team - Cambridge Isanti

23:46.5Average Time:

3134     1 22:34.11 22:34.1    1 8 0:00.0Kendyl Izzo
3140     2 23:30.53 46:04.6    2 11 0:56.4Chloe Nelson
3146     3 23:47.86 1:09:52.4    3 10 1:13.7Bailey Snidarich
3139     5 24:09.411 1:34:01.8    4 10 1:35.3Kate Malikowski
3135     6 24:50.917 1:58:52.7    5 9 2:16.8Aaliyah Johnson
3145 (7) 25:20.2(24) 2:24:12.9    6 8 2:46.1Jada Schafer
3138 (10) 25:48.4(34) 2:50:01.3    7 10 3:14.3Macinzey Maas
3141 More Than  7 26:04.0 3:16:05.3    8 12 3:29.9Shelby Parent
3132 More Than  7 26:22.6 3:42:27.9    9 8 3:48.5Anastacia Carpenter
3142 More Than  7 26:24.6 4:08:52.5   10 10 3:50.5Maddie Peterson
3137 More Than  7 26:56.0 4:35:48.5   11 10 4:21.9Sarah Knudson
3144 More Than  7 27:02.5 5:02:51.0   12 11 4:28.4Emily Ruyman
3133 More Than  7 27:24.9 5:30:15.9   13 12 4:50.8Brynna Guimont
3143 More Than  7 27:30.7 5:57:46.6   14 8 4:56.6Hailey Rosenberger
3136 More Than  7 32:24.9 6:30:11.5   15 9 9:50.8Nicole Knudson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   44

Team - Mora

25:42.2Average Time:

3265     4 23:52.44 23:52.4    1 10 0:00.0Ariella Onasch
3262     8 25:32.412 49:24.8    2 10 1:40.0Morgan Mann
3258     9 25:40.221 1:15:05.0    3 11 1:47.8Taytum Klink
3269    11 26:32.532 1:41:37.5    4 11 2:40.1Trinity Rittenour
3263    12 26:53.544 2:08:31.0    5 9 3:01.1Brianna Mckinnon
3270 (13) 27:10.6(57) 2:35:41.6    6 12 3:18.2Cailyn Smith
3273 (14) 27:23.0(71) 3:03:04.6    7 12 3:30.6Emily Yoder
3260 More Than  7 27:34.5 3:30:39.1    8 11 3:42.1Lauren Limanen
3256 More Than  7 27:42.6 3:58:21.7    9 12 3:50.2Addison Hawkins
3255 More Than  7 28:45.0 4:27:06.7   10 11 4:52.6Veda Doerr
3253 More Than  7 28:50.5 4:55:57.2   11 11 4:58.1Emalie Bohachek
3252 More Than  7 30:37.2 5:26:34.4   12 12 6:44.8Gabriella Benavente
3259 More Than  7 30:41.2 5:57:15.6   13 10 6:48.8Hailey Lankford
3268 More Than  7 31:29.8 6:28:45.4   14 10 7:37.4Ellie Reeves
3267 More Than  7 31:47.9 7:00:33.3   15 12 7:55.5Maddie Peters
3264 More Than  7 33:01.5 7:33:34.8   16 11 9:09.1Emma Morgan
3257 More Than  7 33:59.0 8:07:33.8   17 10 10:06.6Kayla Jensen
3271 More Than  7 34:24.4 8:41:58.2   18 12 10:32.0Jane Wangklaeo

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - East Central
Average Time:

3199 Less Than  5 27:20.1 27:20.1    1 11 0:00.0Bria Walz
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Hinckley-Finlayson
Average Time:

3216 Less Than  5 24:03.3 24:03.3    1 9 0:00.0Ava Anderson
3219 Less Than  5 26:19.5 50:22.8    2 9 2:16.2Killeen Prater
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